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Anlage
Karin-Ziehl-Tennishalle, 74653 Kiinzelsau

Hallenadresse
Frankenweg 9, 74653 Klnzelsau

Sportwart/in
Higel, Tobias
Tobias.Huegel@wuerth.com

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Jonas
T 01607895915 jonas.fischer990@gmail.com
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Junioren U181

MF: Levin Sandner; T 07942 942223

nina.sandner@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

e e o
a b~ WNPEFE O

16

Leenen, Philipp
Keiper, Luis
Riveros, Pablo
Scheerer, Hugo
Sandner, Levin
Demuth, Leo
Demuth, Phil
Scheerer, Oskar
Petillo, Luca
Fuhrmann, Bastian
Patrzek, Maximillian
Muller, Hannes
Stock, Martin
Schrott, Rocco
Kopp, Ferdinand
Uebele, Moritz Jonathan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11163759
10909171
10670931
10909578
10909577
10653968
10908773
11155211
11093731
11155179
11200774
11154849
11098651
11154848
11308333
11308374

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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